
             OLYMPUS  ABRASIVES   

 
 

A37F Film with Velcro backing abrasive 

 

  

 

Specifications & application: 

The backing of A37F is polyester film, with perfect flat surface and high strength. It can be used for both wet 

and dry application . Provides fast cutting and long lasting life and reduce work time. A37F can be used as 

Velcro and PSA disc, and also suitable for different curved surfaces and paint polishing. Adopting the special 

treated high grade grain, semi-open strew grain technology and partial grits have special anti-clogging 

stearated coating.  Which can prevent clogging and stick efficiently. Excellent for contour sanding without 

folding ,especially suitable for sanding auto putty and primer. Also for wood grinding . 

 
Specifications: 

 

type 
grai

n 

backin

g 

bo

nd 

grit size form 

6

0 

8

0 

10

0 

1

2

0 

1

5

0 

1

8

0 

2

4

0 

3

2

0 

4

0

0 

6

0

0 

8

0

0 

10

00 

12

00 

15

00 

20

00 

she

et 
roll 

bel

t 

dis

c 

A37F A PET R/R                                     

 

                   

 



             OLYMPUS  ABRASIVES   

 
 

Abrasive net 

 

      

   Specification & application: 

Abrasive net is unlike with any other abrasive products. The dense network construction make it easy to stick 

on the pad and fast to change the abrasive discs. The open weave net structure means that it is virtually dust 

free sanding. so that the grinding area and dust area optimization. Can help improve grinding and dust 

efficiency. 

Abrasive net are so efficient at removing potentially dangerous sanding dust, they  minimise dust 

contamination in the workplace and create a far healthier environment. 

Abrasive net is widely used in automobile repair, wood processing and so on. 

 

type grain backing bond 

Grit size form 

P80 P100 P120 P80 P150 P180 P220 P240 P280 P320 P400 P500 P600 P800 sheet roll belt disc 

NET 

 
A NET R/R ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●  ● 



             OLYMPUS  ABRASIVES   

 
 

A50M CERAMIC abrasives with Velcro backing 

 

 

 

 

Specifications & application: 

Purple color A50M using special paper and abrasive grain, adopting advanced technology makes the product 

with the new appearance purple color. Longer life than traditional dry paper. This product combines excellent 

dust removal and fast cutting, long lasting abrasive for higher productivity and lower cycle times. Has high 

efficiency and long life and special coating makes anti clogging effect. Purple color A50M is mainly used in 

automotive market, paint, putty, glass fiber and reinforced plastic, Primer filler and so on. It also has the good 

extensibility. It can be converted into velcro disc and paper roll. 

 
Specifications: 

type grain backing 
bon

d 

grit size form 

40 60 80 100 120 150 180 220 240 320 400 600 800 
shee

t 
roll 

bel

t 
disc 

A50M A Cwt R/R   ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●     ●   ● 

 

 

 

 



             OLYMPUS  ABRASIVES   

 
 

A33M Yellow color (GOLD) Velcro abrasives 

 

 

  

Specification & application: 

A33M is a special product suitable for fast sanding. Premium aluminum oxide mineral is durable, cuts fast, and 

performs well on many surfaces. Strong, C-weight paper backing supports aggressive sanding with extra 

durability compared to lighter weight paper backings. Semi-open coat construction and load-resistant coating 

prevent premature loading of A33M surface to maximize cut and extend abrasive life.  

A33M is mainly used in form of Velcro disc, PSA disc, sheet 9”*11” and narrow roll. Durable A33M is well 

suited for high production sanding operations as well as general purpose applications on paint, primer, wood, 

metal, plastic, and composites, including fiberglass. 

 
Specifications: 

Type Grain Backing Bond 
Grit Size FORM 

60 80 100 120 150 180 220 240 320 400 600 800 1000 SHEET ROLL BELT DISC 

A33M A 
latex 

paper(Cwt) 
R/R ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●   ● 

 


