A37F Film with Velcro backing abrasive



Specifications & application:

The backing of A37F is polyester film, with perfect flat surface and high strength. It can be used for both wet and dry application. Provides fast cutting and long lasting life and reduce work time. A37F can be used as Velcro and PSA disc, and also suitable for different curved surfaces and paint polishing. Adopting the special treated high grade grain, semi-open strew grain technology and partial grits have special anti-clogging stearated coating. Which can prevent clogging and stick efficiently. Excellent for contour sanding without folding ,especially suitable for sanding auto putty and primer. Also for wood grinding.

Specifications:

				grit size															form				
typo	grai	backin	bo	۸	8	10	1	1	1	2	3	4	6	8	10	12	15	20	cho		hal	dis	
type	n	g	g	nd	6		10	2	5	8	4	2	0	0	0					she	roll	bel +	uis
				et		ı	C																
A37F	Α	PET	R/R	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		•	

Abrasive net



Specification & application:

Abrasive net is unlike with any other abrasive products. The dense network construction make it easy to stick on the pad and fast to change the abrasive discs. The open weave net structure means that it is virtually dust free sanding. so that the grinding area and dust area optimization. Can help improve grinding and dust efficiency.

Abrasive net are so efficient at removing potentially dangerous sanding dust, they minimise dust contamination in the workplace and create a far healthier environment.

Abrasive net is widely used in automobile repair, wood processing and so on.

type	grain	backing	bond		Grit size														form			
			Dona	P80	P100	P120	P80	P150	P180	P220	P240	P280	P320	P400	P500	P600	P800	sheet	roll	belt		
NET	А	NET	R/R	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			

A50M CERAMIC abrasives with Velcro backing



Specifications & application:

Purple color A50M using special paper and abrasive grain, adopting advanced technology makes the product with the new appearance purple color. Longer life than traditional dry paper. This product combines excellent dust removal and fast cutting, long lasting abrasive for higher productivity and lower cycle times. Has high efficiency and long life and special coating makes anti clogging effect. Purple color A50M is mainly used in automotive market, paint, putty, glass fiber and reinforced plastic, Primer filler and so on. It also has the good extensibility. It can be converted into velcro disc and paper roll.

Specifications:

type gr		backing	hon							grit s	ize							form			
	grain		bon d	40	60	80	100	120	150	180	220	240	320	400	600	800	shee t	roll	bel t	disc	
A50M	Α	Cwt	R/R		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•			•		•	

A33M Yellow color (GOLD) Velcro abrasives



Specification & application:

A33M is a special product suitable for fast sanding. Premium aluminum oxide mineral is durable, cuts fast, and performs well on many surfaces. Strong, C-weight paper backing supports aggressive sanding with extra durability compared to lighter weight paper backings. Semi-open coat construction and load-resistant coating prevent premature loading of A33M surface to maximize cut and extend abrasive life.

A33M is mainly used in form of Velcro disc, PSA disc, sheet 9"*11" and narrow roll. Durable A33M is well suited for high production sanding operations as well as general purpose applications on paint, primer, wood, metal, plastic, and composites, including fiberglass.

Specifications:

Туре	.	Backing	Bond		Grit Size														FORM			
	Grain			60	80	100	120	150	180	220	240	320	400	600	800	1000	SHEET	ROLL	BELT	DISC		
A33M	А	latex paper(Cwt)	R/R	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		•		